
Deconectari programate Edinet - 02.06.2025-06.06.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-06-2025
08:00:00

02-06-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: PACII:13 PT512BRT9F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-06-2025
08:00:00

02-06-2025
16:00:00

S.TIRNOVA: PT494BS11F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

02-06-2025
08:00:00

02-06-2025
16:00:00

S.HANCAUTI: PT261CCN5F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

02-06-2025
08:00:00

02-06-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: A.DONICI:8;18;21;10;21 M.COSTIN:1;2
RENASTERII:5;7;9;11;13;15;16;18;22;28;30;36;12;14;15(?????);1
5-?????;20;24;26;32;34;9/5-?
CONSTRUCTORULUI:6;16;18;22;1;10;30;4;7 TARAS
SEVCENCO:1;3

PT37BRT9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

02-06-2025
09:00:00

02-06-2025
13:00:00

S.ONESTI: S.ZABRICENI: PT197CCN7
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

02-06-2025
12:00:00

02-06-2025
16:00:00

S.ONESTI: S.ZABRICENI: PT196CCN7
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

03-06-2025
08:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT240BRT6F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

03-06-2025
08:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

S.BRINZENI: PT271CCN5F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

03-06-2025
08:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: PACII:5; PT512BRT9F8
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

03-06-2025
08:00:00

03-06-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT13CPN8F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-06-2025
08:00:00

03-06-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT13CPN8F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-06-2025
08:00:00

03-06-2025
18:00:00

S.GASPAR: PT13CPN8F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-06-2025
09:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT246BS11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-06-2025
09:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT268BS11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-06-2025
09:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT225BS11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

03-06-2025
09:00:00

03-06-2025
13:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT157BS15F3
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-06-2025
09:00:00

03-06-2025
13:00:00

S.ZABRICENI: PT483CCN7
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

03-06-2025
12:00:00

03-06-2025
16:00:00

S.ZABRICENI: PT472CCN7
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

04-06-2025
08:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.FETESTI: PT165BS14F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

04-06-2025
08:00:00

04-06-2025
12:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT26ED17F1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT544ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT531ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT26ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT605ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT599ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT500ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT457ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
13:00:00

S.FINTINA ALBA: PT8CPN8
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT41ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT386ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT105ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
09:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.SLOBODCA: PT357ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-06-2025
12:00:00

04-06-2025
16:00:00

S.FINTINA ALBA: PT10CPN8
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

05-06-2025
08:00:00

05-06-2025
13:00:00

O.CUPCINI: PACII:9 PT512BRT9F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

05-06-2025
09:00:00

05-06-2025
13:00:00

S.FINTINA ALBA: PT11CPN8
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

05-06-2025
12:00:00

05-06-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: RENASTERII:4 PT512BRT9F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

06-06-2025
08:00:00

06-06-2025
16:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT241BRT6F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV


